@©WREB

EXAM LOCATION

Local Anesthesia
Written-Only

Texas State Technical College (HYG OSCE)
Harlingen, TX

Univ of Texas - San Antonio (HYG OSCE)
San Antonio, TX

Tyler Jr College (HYG OSCE)

Tyler, TX

Pacific University (HYG OSCE)
Hillsboro, OR

Pacific University (RES)

Hillsboro, OR

Carrington College - Boise (HYG)
Boise, ID

Great Falls College (MSU) (ANE)
Great Falls, MT

Carrington College - Mesa (HYG)
Mesa, AZ

Great Falls College (MSU) (HYG)
Great Falls, MT

Lane Community College (HYG OSCE)
Eugene, OR

Temple College (HYG OSCE)

Temple, TX

Austin Comm College (HYG OSCE)
Austin, TX

Univ of Texas - Houston (HYG OSCE)
Houston, TX

Texas A&M Univ (HYG OSCE)

Dallas, TX

Univ of the Pacific (HYG)

San Francisco, CA

El Paso Community College (HYG OSCE)
El Paso, TX

Utah College of Dental Hygiene (ANE)
Orem, UT

Utah College of Dental Hygiene (HYG)
Orem, UT

Last updated: 08/03/2020 2:00pm MST
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REVISED CLINICAL
EXAM DATE

REFER TO PROMETRIC WEBSITE

FOR UPDATE
DH OSCE
Monday, July 6, 2020
DH OSCE
Wednesday, July 8, 2020
DH OSCE
Thursday, July 9, 2020
DH OSCE
Thursday, July 9, 2020
July 10-12, 2020
Friday-Sunday
July 10-12, 2020
Thursday-Sunday
July 10, 2020
Friday
July 10-12, 2020
Friday-Sunday
July 11-12, 2020
Saturday-Sunday
DH OSCE
Monday, July 13, 2020
DH OSCE
Tuesday, July 14, 2020
DH OSCE
Wednesday, July 15, 2020
DH OSCE
July 16-17, 2020
DH OSCE
July 17-18, 2020
July 18-19, 2020
Saturday-Sunday
DH OSCE
Sunday, July 19, 2020
July 24, 2020
Thursday
July 24-26, 2020
Thursday-Saturday

2020 Dental Hygiene, Local Anesthesia & Restorative Clinical Exams Status

L Prometric
Student Application | Document Testin Exam WREB + SCHOOL
Hold Deadline Deadline . & Type BASE FEE USE Fee
Timeframe
Assigned after
NA 12/2/2020 TBA . ANE $125 NA
processing
5/9/2020 5/29/2020 6/16/2020 NA HYG $450 $100
5/11/2020 5/24/2020 6/17/2020 NA HYG $450 S50
5/11/2020 5/25/2020 6/18/2020 NA HYG $450 S0
5/11/2020 5/25/2020 6/18/2020 NA $450 S60
5/11/2020 5/25/2020 6/18/2020 NA $460 S60
5/11/2020 5/25/2020 6/19/2020 NA HYG $1,175 $175
03/30/2020 -

12/202 26/202 19/202 ANE 27 17
5/12/2020 5/26/2020 6/19/2020 06/25/2020 $270 $175
4/6/2020 4/20/2020 5/14/2020 NA HYG $1,175 $235
5/12/2020 5/26/2020 6/19/2020 NA HYG $1,175 $200
5/15/2020 5/29/2020 6/22/2020 NA $450 S0
5/16/2020 5/30/2020 6/23/2020 NA $450 S0
5/17/2020 5/31/2020 6/24/2020 NA HYG $450 S0
5/18/2020 6/1/2020 6/25/2020 NA HYG $450 S50
5/18/2020 6/1/2020 6/25/2020 NA HYG $450 S50
5/20/2020 6/3/2020 6/27/2020 NA HYG $1,175 $260
5/1/2120 6/2/2020 6/4/2020 NA $450 S0

02/22/2020 -

26/202 202 202 E 2
5/26/2020 6/9/2020 7/3/2020 07/09/2020 AN $270 $75
5/26/2020 6/9/2020 7/3/2020 NA HYG $1,175 $250

=TOTAL
REGISTRATION
FEE

$125

$550
$500
$450
$510
$520
$1,350
$445
$1,410
$1,375
$450
$450
$450
$500
$500
$1,435
$450
$345

$1,425
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Pima Comm College (HYG)

Tucson, AZ

Midwestern State Univ (HYG OSCE)
Wichita Falls, TX

Foothill College (HYG)

Los Altos Hills, CA

Oregon Tech at Chemeketa (ANE)
Salem, OR

Oregon Tech at Chemeketa (HYG OSCE)
Salem, OR

Oregon Tech at Chemeketa (RES)
Salem, OR

Univ of New Mexico (ANE)
Albuquerque, NM

Univ of New Mexico (HYG)
Albuquerque, NM

Phoenix College (ANE)

Phoenix, AZ

Phoenix College (HYG)

Phoenix, AZ

Portland Community College (HYG OSCE)
Portland, OR

Univ of Oklahoma (HYG)

Oklahoma City, OK

West Coast University (HYG)
Anaheim, CA

San Joaquin Valley - Ontario (HYG)
Ontario, CA

Loma Linda Univ (HYG)

Loma Linda, CA

Idaho State Univ (ANE)

Pocatello, ID

Idaho State Univ (RES)

Pocatello, ID

Clark College (HYG)

Vancouver, WA

Clark College (RES)

Vancouver, WA

2020 Dental Hygiene, Local Anesthesia & Restorative Clinical Exams Status

Last updated: 08/03/2020 2:00pm MST
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REVISED CLINICAL
EXAM DATE

July 24-27, 2020
Friday-Monday
DH OSCE
July 30, 2020
July 30-August 2, 2020
Thursday-Sunday
July 31, 2020
Friday
DH OSCE
August 1-2, 2020
August 2-3, 2020
Sunday-Monday
August 6, 2020
Thursday-Friday
August 7-9, 2020
Friday-Sunday
August 7, 2020
Friday
August 7-10, 2020
Friday-Monday
DH OSCE
August 13, 2020
August 13-16
Thursday-Sunday
August 19-21,2020
Wednesday-Friday
August 21-23, 2020
Friday-Sunday
August 23-25, 2020
Sunday-Tuesday
August 27, 2002
Thursday
August 28-30, 2020
Sunday-Monday
August 29-31, 2020
Saturday-Monday
August 31-September 2
Monday-Wednesday

Student
Hold

5/26/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/2/2020
6/3/2020
6/2/2020
6/8/2020
6/8/2020
6/9/2020
6/9/2020

6/15/2020

6/15/2020

6/21/2020

6/23/2020

6/14/2020

6/29/2020

6/29/2020
7/1/2020

7/3/2020

Application
Deadline

6/9/2020
6/15/2020
6/15/2020
6/16/2020
6/17/2020
6/16/2020
6/22/2020
6/22/2020
6/23/2020
6/23/2020
6/29/2020
6/29/2020
7/5/2020
7/7/2020
6/22/2020
7/13/2020
7/13/2020
7/15/2020

7/17/2020

Document
Deadline

7/3/2020
7/9/2020
7/9/2020
7/10/2020
7/11/2020
7/10/2020
7/16/2020
7/16/2020
7/17/2020
7/17/2020
7/23/2020
7/23/2020
7/29/2020
7/31/2020
8/8/2020
8/6/2020
8/6/2020
8/8/2020

8/10/2020

Prometric
Testing
Timeframe

NA
NA

NA

05/1/2020 -
07/16/2020

NA

NA

04/05/2020 -
07/22/2020

NA

03/16/2020 -
07/23/2020

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA

04/12/2020 -
08/12/2020

NA
NA

NA

Exam
Type

HYG

HYG

HYG

ANE

HYG

RES

ANE

HYG

ANE

HYG

HYG

HYG

HYG

HYG

ANE

RES

HYG

RES

WREB
BASE FEE

$1,175
$450

$1,175
$270
$450
$460
$270

$1,175
$270

$1,175

$1,175
$1,175
$1,175
$1,175
$270
$460
$1,175

$460

+ SCHOOL
USE Fee

$150
$0
$325
$70
$50
$170
875
$155
$50

$250

$150
$300
$170
$150
$75
$75
$70

$45

=TOTAL
REGISTRATION
FEE

$1,325
$450

$1,500
$340
$500
$630
$345

$1,330
$320

$1,425

$1,325
$1,475
$1,345
$1,325
$345
$535
$1,245

$505
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Lake Washington Inst of Tech (ANE)
Kirkland, WA

Lake Washington Inst of Tech (HYG)
Kirkland, WA

Carrington College - Mesa (ANE)
Mesa, AZ

Carrington College - Mesa (HYG)
Mesa, AZ

Cabrillo College (HYG)

Aptos, CA

Pierce College (HYG)

Lakewood, WA

Lake Washington Inst of Tech (RES)
Kirkland, WA

Spokane Community College (RES)
Spokane, WA

Northern Arizona Univ (HYG)
Flagstaff, AZ

Univ of Southern California (HYG)
Los Angeles, CA

Fortis College, Salt Lake (ANE)

Salt Lake City, UTR

Fortis College, Salt Lake (HYG)

Salt Lake City, UTR

Northern Arizona Univ (ANE)
Flagstaff, AZ

Utah Valley Univ (HYG)

Orem, UT

Portland Comm College (HYG)
Portland, OR

Portland Comm College (RES)
Portland, OR

West Coast University (HYG)
Anaheim, CA

San Joaquin Valley - Visalia (HYG)
Visalia, CA

Carrington College - San Jose (HYG)
San Jose, CA

2020 Dental Hygiene, Local Anesthesia & Restorative Clinical Exams Status

Last updated: 08/03/2020 2:00pm MST
| |

L Prometric =TOTAL
REVISED CLINICAL Student Application | Document . Exam WREB + SCHOOL
, : Testing REGISTRATION
EXAM DATE Hold Deadline Deadline . Type BASE FEE USE Fee
Timeframe FEE
September 10-11 07/12/2020 -
7/13/2020 | 7/27/2020 | 8/20/2020 ANE 270 85 355
Thursday-Friday 113/ 121/ /20/ 08/26/2020 ? > 3
September 11-14
: 7/13/2020 | 7/27/2020 | 8/20/2020 NA HYG $1,175 $145 $1,320
Friday-Monday
September 10, 2020 07/12/2020 -
7/13/2020 | 7/27/2020 | 8/20/2020 ANE 270 75 345
Thursday 13/ 127/ /20/ 08/26/2020 3 » 3
September 10-13, 2020
eptember 7/13/2020 | 7/27/2020 | 8/20/2020 NA HYG $1,175 $235 $1,410
Thursday-Sunday
September 11-13, 2020
eptemaer 7/14/2020 | 7/28/2020 | 8/21/2020 NA HYG $1,175 $300 $1,475
Friday-Sunday
September 12-15, 2020
eptember 7/15/2020 | 7/29/2020 | 8/22/2020 NA HYG $1,175 $175 $1,350
Saturday-Tuesday
September 18-20
eptember 7/21/2020 | 8/4/2020 | 8/28/2020 NA RES $460 $85 $545
Friday-Sunday
September 18-20
eptember 7/21/2020 | 8/4/2020 | 8/28/2020 NA RES $460 $85 $545
Friday-Sunday
September 24-26, 2020
eptember 7/27/2020 | 8/10/2020 | 9/3/2020 NA HYG $1,175 $225 $1,400
Thursday-Saturday
September 25-27 2020
eptember 7/28/2020 | 8/11/2020 | 9/4/2020 NA HYG $1,175 $235 $1,410
Friday-Sunday
October 1, 2020 08/02/2020 -
8/3/2020 | 8/17/2020 | 9/10/2020 ANE 270 50 320
Thursday /31 /17/ /10/ 09/16/2020 > > 3
October 1-4, 2020
crober 8/3/2020 | 8/17/2020 | 9/10/2020 NA HYG $1,175 $100 $1,275
Thursday-Sunday
October 9-10, 2020 07/27/2020 -
8/11/2020 | 8/25/2020 | 9/18/2020 ANE 270 55 325
Friday-Sunday /11/ /25/ /18/ 09/24/2020 > > 3
October 15-17, 2020
crober 8/17/2020 | 8/31/2020 | 9/24/2020 NA HYG $1,175 $125 $1,300
Thursday-Saturday
October 16-17, 2020
crober 8/18/2020 | 9/1/2020 | 9/25/2020 NA HYG TBA TBA TBA
Friday-Saturday
October 17-18, 2020
crober 8/18/2020 | 9/1/2020 | 9/25/2020 NA RES $460 $60 $520
Saturday - Sunday
October 28-30, 2020
crober : 8/30/2020 | 9/13/2020 | 10/7/2020 NA HYG $1,175 $300 $1,475
Wednesday-Friday
November 6-8, 2020
ovember 7/21/2020 | 8/4/2020 | 8/28/2020 NA HYG $1,175 $175 $1,350
Friday-Sunday
November 6-8, 2020
ovember 9/8/2020 | 9/22/2020 | 10/16/2020 NA HYG $1,175 $200 $1,375

Friday-Sunday
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Carrington College - Boise (ANE)
Boise, ID

Carrington College - Boise (HYG)
Boise, ID

Concorde Career - Kansas City (HYG)
Kansas City, MO

Phoenix College (ANE)

Phoenix, AZ

San Joaquin Valley - Ontario (HYG)
Ontario, CA

Pima Comm College (ANE)
Tucson, AZ

Chabot College (HYG)

Hayward, CA

College of SO. Nevada (ANE)

Las Vegas, NV

College of SO. Nevada (HYG)

Las Vegas, NV

Eastern Washington Univ (ANE)
Spokane, WA

Eastern Washington Univ (HYG)
Spokane, WA

Eastern Washington Univ (RES)
Spokane, WA

Idaho State Univ (HYG)
Pocatello, ID

Sacramento City College (HYG)
Sacramento, CA

Southwestern College (HYG)
National City, CA

West Los Angeles College (HYG)
Culver City, CA

2020 Dental Hygiene, Local Anesthesia & Restorative Clinical Exams Status

Last updated: 08/03/2020 2:00pm MST
| |

L Prometric
REVISED CLINICAL Student Application | Document Testin Exam WREB + SCHOOL
1
EXAM DATE Hold Deadline Deadline . & Type BASE FEE USE Fee
Timeframe
December 3-4, 2020 10/04/2020 -
10/5/2020 | 10/19/2020 | 11/12/2020 ANE 270 100
Thursday-Friday /5 /19/ /12/ 11/18/2020 > >
December 4-6, 2020
ecember 10/5/2020 | 10/19/2020 | 11/12/2020 NA HYG $1,175 $175
Friday-Sunday
December 4-6, 2020
ecember 10/6/2020 | 10/20/2020 | 11/13/2020 NA HYG $1,175 $70
Friday-Sunday
December 11-13, 2020 10/12/2020 -
10/13/2020 | 10/27/2020 | 11/20/2020 ANE 270 50
Friday-Sunday /13/ /271 120/ 11/26/2020 > 2
December 12-13, 2020
ecember 10/14/2020 | 10/28/2020 | 11/21/2020 NA HYG $1,175 $170
Saturday-Sunday
December 19-20, 2020 10/20/2020 -
10/21/2020 | 11/4/2020 | 11/28/2020 ANE 270 40
Saturday-Sunday /21/ 14/ 128/ 12/04/2020 ? ?
POSTPONED HYG $1,175 $325
CANCELLED ANE $270 $100
CANCELLED HYG $1,175 $230
POSTPONED ANE $270 $60
POSTPONED HYG $1,175 $130
POSTPONED RES $460 $90
POSTPONED HYG $1,175 $125
CANCELLED HYG $1,175 $275
POSTPONED HYG $1,175 $250
POSTPONED HYG $1,175 $250

=TOTAL
REGISTRATION
FEE

$370
$1,350
$1,245
$320
$1,345
$310
$1,500
$370
$1,405
$330
$1,305
$550
$1,300
$1,450
$1,425

$1,425




