VR	1=	3

2020 Dental Hygiene, Local Anesthesia & Restorative Clinical Exams Status

	Last updated:	08/03/2020	2:00pm MST						
EXAM LOCATION	REVISED CLINICAL EXAM DATE	Student Hold	Application Deadline	Document Deadline	Prometric Testing Timeframe	Exam Type	WREB BASE FEE	+ SCHOOL USE Fee	= TOTAL REGISTRATION FEE
Local Anesthesia Written-Only	REFER TO PROMETRIC WEBSITE FOR UPDATE	NA	12/2/2020	ТВА	Assigned after processing	ANE	\$125	NA	\$125
Texas State Technical College (HYG OSCE) Harlingen, TX	DH OSCE Monday, July 6, 2020	5/9/2020	5/29/2020	6/16/2020	NA	HYG	\$450	\$100	\$550
Univ of Texas - San Antonio (HYG OSCE) San Antonio, TX	DH OSCE Wednesday, July 8, 2020	5/11/2020	5/24/2020	6/17/2020	NA	HYG	\$450	\$50	\$500
Tyler Jr College (HYG OSCE) Tyler, TX	DH OSCE Thursday, July 9, 2020	5/11/2020	5/25/2020	6/18/2020	NA	HYG	\$450	\$0	\$450
Pacific University (HYG OSCE) Hillsboro, OR	DH OSCE Thursday, July 9, 2020	5/11/2020	5/25/2020	6/18/2020	NA		\$450	\$60	\$510
Pacific University (RES) Hillsboro, OR	July 10-12, 2020 Friday-Sunday	5/11/2020	5/25/2020	6/18/2020	NA		\$460	\$60	\$520
Carrington College - Boise (HYG) Boise, ID	July 10-12, 2020 Thursday-Sunday	5/11/2020	5/25/2020	6/19/2020	NA	HYG	\$1,175	\$175	\$1,350
Great Falls College (MSU) (ANE) Great Falls, MT	July 10, 2020 Friday	5/12/2020	5/26/2020	6/19/2020	03/30/2020 - 06/25/2020	ANE	\$270	\$175	\$445
Carrington College - Mesa (HYG) Mesa, AZ	July 10-12, 2020 Friday-Sunday	4/6/2020	4/20/2020	5/14/2020	NA	HYG	\$1,175	\$235	\$1,410
Great Falls College (MSU) (HYG) Great Falls, MT	July 11-12, 2020 Saturday-Sunday	5/12/2020	5/26/2020	6/19/2020	NA	HYG	\$1,175	\$200	\$1,375
Lane Community College (HYG OSCE) Eugene, OR	DH OSCE Monday, July 13, 2020	5/15/2020	5/29/2020	6/22/2020	NA		\$450	\$0	\$450
Temple College (HYG OSCE) Temple, TX	DH OSCE Tuesday, July 14, 2020	5/16/2020	5/30/2020	6/23/2020	NA		\$450	\$0	\$450
Austin Comm College (HYG OSCE) Austin, TX	DH OSCE Wednesday, July 15, 2020	5/17/2020	5/31/2020	6/24/2020	NA	HYG	\$450	\$0	\$450
Univ of Texas - Houston (HYG OSCE) Houston, TX	DH OSCE July 16-17, 2020	5/18/2020	6/1/2020	6/25/2020	NA	HYG	\$450	\$50	\$500
Texas A&M Univ (HYG OSCE) Dallas, TX	DH OSCE July 17-18, 2020	5/18/2020	6/1/2020	6/25/2020	NA	HYG	\$450	\$50	\$500
Univ of the Pacific (HYG) San Francisco, CA	July 18-19, 2020 Saturday-Sunday	5/20/2020	6/3/2020	6/27/2020	NA	HYG	\$1,175	\$260	\$1,435
El Paso Community College (HYG OSCE) El Paso, TX	DH OSCE Sunday, July 19, 2020	5/1/2120	6/2/2020	6/4/2020	NA		\$450	\$0	\$450
Utah College of Dental Hygiene (ANE) Orem, UT	July 24, 2020 Thursday	5/26/2020	6/9/2020	7/3/2020	02/22/2020 - 07/09/2020	ANE	\$270	\$75	\$345
Utah College of Dental Hygiene (HYG) Orem, UT	July 24-26, 2020 Thursday-Saturday	5/26/2020	6/9/2020	7/3/2020	NA	HYG	\$1,175	\$250	\$1,425

WREB	2020 Dental Hygiene, Local Anesthesia & Restorative Clinical Exams Status								
	Last updated:	08/03/2020	2:00pm MST						
EXAM LOCATION	<u>REVISED</u> CLINICAL EXAM DATE	Student Hold	Application Deadline	Document Deadline	Prometric Testing Timeframe	Exam Type	WREB BASE FEE	+ SCHOOL USE Fee	= TOTAL REGISTRATION FEE
Pima Comm College (HYG) Tucson, AZ	July 24-27, 2020 Friday-Monday	5/26/2020	6/9/2020	7/3/2020	NA	HYG	\$1,175	\$150	\$1,325
Midwestern State Univ (HYG OSCE) Wichita Falls, TX	DH OSCE July 30, 2020	6/1/2020	6/15/2020	7/9/2020	NA	HYG	\$450	\$0	\$450
Foothill College (HYG) Los Altos Hills, CA	July 30-August 2, 2020 Thursday-Sunday	6/1/2020	6/15/2020	7/9/2020	NA	HYG	\$1,175	\$325	\$1,500
Oregon Tech at Chemeketa (ANE) Salem, OR	July 31, 2020 Friday	6/2/2020	6/16/2020	7/10/2020	05/1/2020 - 07/16/2020	ANE	\$270	\$70	\$340
Oregon Tech at Chemeketa (HYG OSCE) Salem, OR	DH OSCE August 1-2, 2020	6/3/2020	6/17/2020	7/11/2020	NA	HYG	\$450	\$50	\$500
Oregon Tech at Chemeketa (RES) Salem, OR	August 2-3, 2020 Sunday-Monday	6/2/2020	6/16/2020	7/10/2020	NA	RES	\$460	\$170	\$630
Univ of New Mexico (ANE) Albuquerque, NM	August 6, 2020 Thursday-Friday	6/8/2020	6/22/2020	7/16/2020	04/05/2020 - 07/22/2020	ANE	\$270	\$75	\$345
Univ of New Mexico (HYG) Albuquerque, NM	August 7-9, 2020 Friday-Sunday	6/8/2020	6/22/2020	7/16/2020	NA	HYG	\$1,175	\$155	\$1,330
Phoenix College (ANE) Phoenix, AZ	August 7, 2020 Friday	6/9/2020	6/23/2020	7/17/2020	03/16/2020 - 07/23/2020	ANE	\$270	\$50	\$320
Phoenix College (HYG) Phoenix, AZ	August 7-10, 2020 Friday-Monday	6/9/2020	6/23/2020	7/17/2020	NA	HYG	\$1,175	\$250	\$1,425
Portland Community College (HYG OSCE) Portland, OR	DH OSCE August 13, 2020	6/15/2020	6/29/2020	7/23/2020	NA				
Univ of Oklahoma (HYG) Oklahoma City, OK	August 13-16 Thursday-Sunday	6/15/2020	6/29/2020	7/23/2020	NA	HYG	\$1,175	\$150	\$1,325
West Coast University (HYG) Anaheim, CA	August 19-21,2020 Wednesday-Friday	6/21/2020	7/5/2020	7/29/2020	NA	HYG	\$1,175	\$300	\$1,475
San Joaquin Valley - Ontario (HYG) Ontario, CA	August 21-23, 2020 Friday-Sunday	6/23/2020	7/7/2020	7/31/2020	NA	HYG	\$1,175	\$170	\$1,345
Loma Linda Univ (HYG) Loma Linda, CA	August 23-25, 2020 Sunday-Tuesday	6/14/2020	6/22/2020	8/8/2020	NA	HYG	\$1,175	\$150	\$1,325
Idaho State Univ (ANE) Pocatello, ID	August 27, 2002 Thursday	6/29/2020	7/13/2020	8/6/2020	04/12/2020 - 08/12/2020	ANE	\$270	\$75	\$345
Idaho State Univ (RES) Pocatello, ID	August 28-30, 2020 Sunday-Monday	6/29/2020	7/13/2020	8/6/2020	NA	RES	\$460	\$75	\$535
Clark College (HYG) Vancouver, WA	August 29-31, 2020 Saturday-Monday	7/1/2020	7/15/2020	8/8/2020	NA	HYG	\$1,175	\$70	\$1,245
Clark College (RES) Vancouver, WA	August 31-September 2 Monday-Wednesday	7/3/2020	7/17/2020	8/10/2020	NA	RES	\$460	\$45	\$505

WREB	2020 Dental Hygiene, Local Anesthesia & Restorative Clinical Exams Status								
	Last updated:	08/03/2020	2:00pm MST						
EXAM LOCATION	<u>REVISED</u> CLINICAL EXAM DATE	Student Hold	Application Deadline	Document Deadline	Prometric Testing Timeframe	Exam Type	WREB BASE FEE	+ SCHOOL USE Fee	= TOTAL REGISTRATION FEE
Lake Washington Inst of Tech (ANE) Kirkland, WA	September 10-11 Thursday-Friday	7/13/2020	7/27/2020	8/20/2020	07/12/2020 - 08/26/2020	ANE	\$270	\$85	\$355
Lake Washington Inst of Tech (HYG) Kirkland, WA	September 11-14 Friday-Monday	7/13/2020	7/27/2020	8/20/2020	NA	HYG	\$1,175	\$145	\$1,320
Carrington College - Mesa (ANE) Mesa, AZ	September 10, 2020 Thursday	7/13/2020	7/27/2020	8/20/2020	07/12/2020 - 08/26/2020	ANE	\$270	\$75	\$345
Carrington College - Mesa (HYG) Mesa, AZ	September 10-13, 2020 Thursday-Sunday	7/13/2020	7/27/2020	8/20/2020	NA	HYG	\$1,175	\$235	\$1,410
Cabrillo College (HYG) Aptos, CA	September 11-13, 2020 Friday-Sunday	7/14/2020	7/28/2020	8/21/2020	NA	HYG	\$1,175	\$300	\$1,475
Pierce College (HYG) Lakewood, WA	September 12-15, 2020 Saturday-Tuesday	7/15/2020	7/29/2020	8/22/2020	NA	HYG	\$1,175	\$175	\$1,350
Lake Washington Inst of Tech (RES) Kirkland, WA	September 18-20 Friday-Sunday	7/21/2020	8/4/2020	8/28/2020	NA	RES	\$460	\$85	\$545
Spokane Community College (RES) Spokane, WA	September 18-20 Friday-Sunday	7/21/2020	8/4/2020	8/28/2020	NA	RES	\$460	\$85	\$545
Northern Arizona Univ (HYG) Flagstaff, AZ	September 24-26, 2020 Thursday-Saturday	7/27/2020	8/10/2020	9/3/2020	NA	HYG	\$1,175	\$225	\$1,400
Univ of Southern California (HYG) Los Angeles, CA	September 25-27 2020 Friday-Sunday	7/28/2020	8/11/2020	9/4/2020	NA	HYG	\$1,175	\$235	\$1,410
Fortis College, Salt Lake (ANE) Salt Lake City, UT	October 1, 2020 Thursday	8/3/2020	8/17/2020	9/10/2020	08/02/2020 - 09/16/2020	ANE	\$270	\$50	\$320
Fortis College, Salt Lake (HYG) Salt Lake City, UT	October 1-4, 2020 Thursday-Sunday	8/3/2020	8/17/2020	9/10/2020	NA	HYG	\$1,175	\$100	\$1,275
Northern Arizona Univ (ANE) Flagstaff, AZ	October 9-10, 2020 Friday-Sunday	8/11/2020	8/25/2020	9/18/2020	07/27/2020 - 09/24/2020	ANE	\$270	\$55	\$325
Utah Valley Univ (HYG) Orem, UT	October 15-17, 2020 Thursday-Saturday	8/17/2020	8/31/2020	9/24/2020	NA	HYG	\$1,175	\$125	\$1,300
Portland Comm College (HYG) Portland, OR	October 16-17, 2020 Friday-Saturday	8/18/2020	9/1/2020	9/25/2020	NA	HYG	ТВА	ТВА	ТВА
Portland Comm College (RES) Portland, OR	October 17-18, 2020 Saturday - Sunday	8/18/2020	9/1/2020	9/25/2020	NA	RES	\$460	\$60	\$520
West Coast University (HYG) Anaheim, CA	October 28-30, 2020 Wednesday-Friday	8/30/2020	9/13/2020	10/7/2020	NA	HYG	\$1,175	\$300	\$1,475
San Joaquin Valley - Visalia (HYG) Visalia, CA	November 6-8, 2020 Friday-Sunday	7/21/2020	8/4/2020	8/28/2020	NA	HYG	\$1,175	\$175	\$1,350
Carrington College - San Jose (HYG) San Jose, CA	November 6-8, 2020 Friday-Sunday	9/8/2020	9/22/2020	10/16/2020	NA	HYG	\$1,175	\$200	\$1,375

WREB	2020 Dental Hygiene, Local Anesthesia & Restorative Clinical Exams Status									
	Last updated: 08/03/2020 2:00pm MST									
EXAM LOCATION	<u>REVISED</u> CLINICAL EXAM DATE	Student Hold	Application Deadline	Document Deadline	Prometric Testing Timeframe	Exam Type	WREB BASE FEE	+ SCHOOL USE Fee	= TOTAL REGISTRATION FEE	
Carrington College - Boise (ANE) Boise, ID	December 3-4, 2020 Thursday-Friday	10/5/2020	10/19/2020	11/12/2020	10/04/2020 - 11/18/2020	ANE	\$270	\$100	\$370	
Carrington College - Boise (HYG) Boise, ID	December 4-6, 2020 Friday-Sunday	10/5/2020	10/19/2020	11/12/2020	NA	HYG	\$1,175	\$175	\$1,350	
Concorde Career - Kansas City (HYG) Kansas City, MO	December 4-6, 2020 Friday-Sunday	10/6/2020	10/20/2020	11/13/2020	NA	HYG	\$1,175	\$70	\$1,245	
Phoenix College (ANE) Phoenix, AZ	December 11-13, 2020 Friday-Sunday	10/13/2020	10/27/2020	11/20/2020	10/12/2020 - 11/26/2020	ANE	\$270	\$50	\$320	
San Joaquin Valley - Ontario (HYG) Ontario, CA	December 12-13, 2020 Saturday-Sunday	10/14/2020	10/28/2020	11/21/2020	NA	HYG	\$1,175	\$170	\$1,345	
Pima Comm College (ANE) Tucson, AZ	December 19-20, 2020 Saturday-Sunday	10/21/2020	11/4/2020	11/28/2020	10/20/2020 - 12/04/2020	ANE	\$270	\$40	\$310	
Chabot College (HYG) Hayward, CA	POSTPONED					HYG	\$1,175	\$325	\$1,500	
College of SO. Nevada (ANE) Las Vegas, NV	CANCELLED					ANE	\$270	\$100	\$370	
College of SO. Nevada (HYG) Las Vegas, NV	CANCELLED					HYG	\$1,175	\$230	\$1,405	
Eastern Washington Univ (ANE) Spokane, WA	POSTPONED					ANE	\$270	\$60	\$330	
Eastern Washington Univ (HYG) Spokane, WA	POSTPONED					HYG	\$1,175	\$130	\$1,305	
Eastern Washington Univ (RES) Spokane, WA	POSTPONED					RES	\$460	\$90	\$550	
Idaho State Univ (HYG) Pocatello, ID	POSTPONED					HYG	\$1,175	\$125	\$1,300	
Sacramento City College (HYG) Sacramento, CA	CANCELLED					HYG	\$1,175	\$275	\$1,450	
Southwestern College (HYG) National City, CA	POSTPONED					HYG	\$1,175	\$250	\$1,425	
West Los Angeles College (HYG) Culver City, CA	POSTPONED					HYG	\$1,175	\$250	\$1,425	